NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and
NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BILL RICHARDSON
Governor
Joanna Prukop
Cabinet Secretary
Mark £. Fesmire, P.E.
Director

Blended 10/26/2004 NA <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.015 <0.03 20.0 1,130 1,150 560
NMOCD Remedial Thresholds 100 10 50 1,000 250'
xBolded values are in excess ofNMOCD Remediation Tliresltolds
2 NA= Not Analyzed
^Chloride residuals may not be capable of impacting local groundwater above lite NMWQCC standards of250 mg/L.
T A B L E 2
W E L L / SURFACE DATA R E P O R T
Duke Energy Field Services SS Line 20" - Ref #130012
DB FUe Nbr Use Diversion* Owner Well Number Twsp Rng Secqqq Latitude Longitude Start Date Finish Date
Depth of
Well
(ft I*.)
Depth to
Water
(ftbw)
CP 00242 IND 96 • VersadoGas Processorŝ  LLC • CP00242 21S - 37E 28 243 N 32" 26'59 02" W W 09" 47 52" 31-Dec-64 112
- C D " 003! 8 SAN - "0 ~< K A f f t n * l * * * f i . U * * : t ? \ H . * l t > v n i n a * ..... ..... j i n v m i n m n u n u m n u v u I M M fonna i e cvo . _ 2is 37E — 28 3 4 M no "w n on* \u im° i n m *>Q" _ — 1 _ ^ „ -
CP - 00322 DOM - 3 - Millard Deck CP00322 21S 37E 28 3 N 32° 26' 32 92" W 103° 10'33.69" 8-Jun-66 10-Juii-66 138 73
CP 00464 DOM 0 Eugene Winker. CP00464 EXP 21S 37E 28 4 44 N 32° 26' 32 94" W103° 10' 49 08"
CP 00513 SRO 0 Gulf Oil Corporation CP00513 21S 37E 28 3 1 3 N 32° 26' 45.98" W 103° 10' 33.7"
CP ' 00711 DOM 3 ' . , Floyd G. Block \ .. CP00711 . ..: 21s '•. 37E 28 2 4 N 32° 26' 59.02" W 103° 09'47 52" l-Oct-87 • 2-Oct-87 . 100- : . 65 •
CP . 00726 DOM v,:,.;3«i. f .^\..'Glayibn.t,Wopfeii'', > • • ;•; - CP00726 '. -•:.2i:S:^i ;/.47E'-. 33. 42. - • m-2?25''53m\i W 103° 09'47.5" 23-Feb-88 23-Feb-88 •;• 125 . 100
CP '00735 DOM 7 " .''3;-- .>:•: ; „-'. "•' Charles W. Jennings CP00735 , 21s ; • 37E : 28'.-'4.2..;._;-. N 32° 26'45.97". W 103° 09'47.51" 26-Jul-88 ' 23-Feb-88 105
CP 00749 DOM - J. : 3'. ' V i DMCriswell : • CP00749 -. "..PS; 283.42' -.' N 32° 26'32.92" W 103*10'r829rV/ 15-Jun-90 22-Jun-90 123 .-.-75.-. •
CP .*• 00254 . : IND .... 64 ; Versado Gas Processors, LLC CP00254 . 22S "•37g ~ 04 1 42 N32°25' 14.63" W 103° 10'18.31" 31-Aug-50 164
CP • 00255 IND "64.. ;-'.;„; CP0255 . 22S. 37E 04 141 . Ns32°-2S:t4:63'*- ;WilQ3°10' i 3UMay-54 •:.tmt<-4-si ~ ' .•'
,"W0Q439. - DOM". ! ^^v0- ; . ; . .;'M;V' yBobbyltearce ;v! " i '. CP00439EXP . .: 22S £ i 37E 05 2 42 .,. N.32" 25'14.58" WJO3°W49:09 , !'
• ~ CP 00451 PUB 0 Skelly Oil Company CP00451 22S 37E 04 3 1 3 N 32° 25'01.55" W 103° 10'33.7" 25-Oct-67
CP 00468 DOM 0 L.W. Fristoe CP00468 DCL 22S 37E 04 443 N32°24' 48.55" W 103° 09'47.56"
CP .00481 . DOM , 3 , ^ ; Mix Osborn " CP00481 . - j . 2 2 S
37F. 05 224 . N 32° 25'27.64" W 103° 10'49108?, . 9-Apr-70 1 l-Apr-70 125 • ; 90
s.:00666. ; .'DCM- - -33,-' ' , >,.\»*,^I-ai^M#s'on.-r»-,-"""" CP00666 37E ' 05-2" 27-Aug-84
* = Data obtained from the New Mexico Office of the State Engineer Website (http://iwaters.ose.state.nm. us:7001/iWATERS/wrRegisServletl)
Shaded well information indicates well location shown on Figure 2
A = in acre feet per annum
IND = Industrial